
Friday, October 29, 2021 11am - PTAC Monthly Meeting Public Presentation: Our Community Partners

In honor of Thanksgiving and National Gratitude Month, we invites our community partners to share how they support our GPS
students, and how PTAC/PTAs can further partner. Flyers and resources (link) and Recording (link) Access Passcode: pt@c102921

Cristina Vittoria
Chief Executive Officer
Boys & Girls Club of Greenwich
203.869.3224 ext. 122
cvittoria@bgcg.org
www.bgcg.org

Gaby Rattner
Executive Director
Community Centers, Inc.
203-869-1276
gaby.rattner@ccigreenwich.org
ccigreenwich.org

Julie Faryniarz
Executive Director
Greenwich Alliance for Education
203-912-9543
julie@greenwichalliance.org
https://greenwichalliance.org/

Danielle M. Polizzi, MSW
Social Worker
The Education and Wellness Center
Greenwich High School
203-625-8003
danielle_polizzi@greenwich.k12.ct.us
https://www.greenwichschools.org/greenw
ich-high-school/academics/special-educat
ion

Ellen Brezovsky, LCSW
Assistant Director of Outreach and
Prevention Services
Prevention Coordinator, DFC Grant,
Greenwich Together
Kids In Crisis
203-622-6556
ebrezovsky@kidsincrisis.org
www.kidsincrisis.org
www.GreenwichTogether.org

Karen Richard
President
Junior League of Greenwich
203-869-1979
president@jlgreenwich.org
https://www.jlgreenwich.org/

Margaret Tjimos Goldberg
Executive Director
Neighbor to Neighbor
203-622-9208 ext. 11
mtgoldberg@ntngreenwich.org
www.ntngreenwich.org

Demetria Nelson, LCSW, MA
Commissioner
Department of Human Services
Town of Greenwich
203-622-7780
Demetria.Nelson@greenwichct.org
https://www.greenwichct.gov/538/Human-
Services

Ricky Perez
Director of Membership Operations
YMCA of Greenwich
203) 869-1630 x 308
rperez@gwymca.org
www.greenwichymca.org

Mary Lee A. Kiernan
President & CEO
YWCA Greenwich
(203) 869 – 6501 ext. 101
ml.kiernan@ywcagreenwich.org
https://ywcagreenwich.org/

https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1JGfnnkVopmtOaCIgGPQ4TjIBGa93NS4G?usp=sharing
https://zoom.us/rec/share/ZIVJtpZ0I4V6fqzyrh0ROK3SQLozlQOYi6HEzguQFpkftKISTrs3QCaSQMb2KSCD.vC30TMSAGLQImEBH
mailto:julie@greenwichalliance.org
mailto:danielle_polizzi@greenwich.k12.ct.us
http://www.kidsincrisis.org
mailto:rperez@gwymca.org

